S.P.S. MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Saray Bhagmani, Gauriganj, Amethi
Academic Calendar

2022-23
April
01/04/22 Friday New Session Start
10/04/22 Sunday Ram Navami
14/04/22 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti & Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
15/04/22 Friday Good Friday
May
03/05/22 Tuesday 1d-Ul-Fitr
16/05/22 Monday Buddha Purnima
Unit Test 1 12/05/22 to 20/05/22
21/05/22 Saturday PTM
22/05/22 to Summar Vacation
30/06/22
July
10/07/22 | Sunday | Bakrid
Unit Test IInd 18/07/22 to 25/07/22
30/07/22 | Saturday | PTM
August
09/08/22 Tuesday Muharram s
12/08/22 Friday Raksha Bandhan :
15/08/22 Mond Independence Day Celebration in School.
19/08/22 Monday Janmashtami 2
First Term Exam 22/08/22 to 29/08/22
September ;
05/09/22 Monday Teachers day (Celebration in School)
06/09/22 Tuesday PTM
October i
02/10/22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
04/10/22 Tuesday-Wednesday | Dussehra . L
0 05/10/22 ) i
09/10/22 Sunday Eid-e-Milad o N
25/10/22-26/10/22 Tuesday-Wednesday | Depawali/Bhaiyadooj
30/10/22 Sunday Chat Puja
November =
08/11/22 | Tuesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima
Half Yearly Exam 21/11/22 to 28/11/22
December
05/12/22 Monday PTM
25/12/22 Sunday Christmas Day
26/12/22 to Winter Vacation
01/01/23
January 23
14/01/23 | Saturday | Makar Sankranti
Unit Test 3" 16/10/23 to 23/01/23
26/01/23 | Thursday [ Vasant Panchami and Republic Day (Celebration in School)
February
18/02/23 | Saturday | Maha Shivaratri
Unit Test 4™ 20/02/23 to 27/02/23
March
03/03/23 l Friday PTM
08/03/23 to 09/03/23 Wednesday-Thursday | Holi
Final Exam 13/03/23 to 20/03/23
26/03/23 | Sunday [ PTM

MAG.P. Singh
Manager
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